' Re: woods Hole Write-up -- need asap
Judy J Nowakowski to: Hayes, David 06/09/2010 02:20 PM
"Castle, Anne", "Wainman, Barbara W", "Archuleta, Deanna",
Cc: "Rodriguez, Julie", "Barkoff, Kendra", "Sogge, Mark K", "Lee-Ashley,
Matt", "McNutt, Marcia K", "Hines, Vic"

Mark Sogge is aware of something already written by WHOI; he will find and send asap. thanks

Fro "Hayes, David" <David_Hayes@ios.doi.gov>
m:

To: "Archuleta, Deanna" <Deanna_Archuleta@ios.doi.gov>, "Lee-Ashley, Matt" <Matt_Lee-Ashley@ios.doi.gov>, "Castle, Anne"

<Anne_Castle@ios.doi.gov>, "Rodriguez, Julie" <Julie_Rodriguez@ios.doi.gov>, "McNutt, Marcia K" <mcnutt@usgs.gov>
"Barkoff, Kendra" <Kendra_Barkoff@ios.doi.gov=>, "Wainman, Barbara W" <bwainman@usgs.gov>, "Hines, Vic"
<vhines@usgs.gov>, "Nowakowski, Judy J" <jnowakowski@usgs.gov>, "Sogge, Mark K" <mark_sogge@usgs.gov>

Dat 66/09/2010 02:10 PM

e

Sub woods Hole Write-up - need asap

Cc:

ject:

We need a write-up ASAP regarding the Woods Hole flow estimate work that has been done.

Thanks.

From: Archuleta, Deanna

Sent: Wednesday, June 09, 2010 9:45 AM

To: Lee-Ashley, Matt; Castle, Anne; Rodriguez, Julie; McNutt, Marcia K; Hayes, David

Cc: Barkoff, “endra; Wainman, Barbara W; Hines, Vic; Nowakowski, Judy J; Sogge, Mark K

Subject: Re: FOR IMMEDIATE REVIEW - close hold - draft release on updated Plume Team estimates

Julie did a fantastic job on this! Thank you
Deanna Archuleta

Deputy Assistant Secretary

Water and Science

Departmer! [ Interior

1849 C St~ |, NW

Room 664", 1.1S-6640 MIB

Washingte: -C 20240



From: Lec-/.:hley, Matt

To: Castle, /.:ne; Rodriguez, Julie; McNutt, Marcia K; Hayes, David

Cc: Barkoff, Kendra; Wainman, Barbara W; Hines, Vic; Nowakowski, Judy J; Archuleta, Deanna; Sogge,
Mark K

Sent: Wed Jun 09 09:26:39 2010

Subject: Re: FOR IMMEDIATE REVIEW - close hold - draft release on updated Plume Team estimates
Thanks. USCS? We need to complete reviews in the next few minutes.

Thanks

From: Castle, Anne

To: Rodrigu: =z, Julie; Lee-Ashley, Matt; McNutt, Marcia K; Hayes, David

Cc: Barkoft, Kendra; Wainman, Barbara W; Hines, Vic; Nowakowski, Judy J; Archuleta, Deanna; Sogge,
Mark K

Sent: Wed Jun 09 09:19:54 2010

Subject: RE: FOR IMMEDIATE REVIEW - close hold - draft release on updated Plume Team estimates

Nothing more from me.

From: Rodi'_uez, Julie

Sent: Wednesday, June 09, 2010 5:49 AM

To: Lee-A- "2y, Matt; McNutt, Marcia K; Hayes, David; Castle, Anne

Cc: Barkc”™ lendra; Wainman, Barbara W; Hines, Vic; Nowakowski, Judy J; Archuleta, Deanna; Sogge,
Mark K

Subject: FCR IMMEDIATE REVIEW - close hold - draft release on updated Plume Team estimates

Hi all,

Attached i<~ updated version of the press release based on some initial feedback and review. Also attached is a
list of FRT® :. ms and a short description about each that we would like to post on the website, along with a list
of member- ~:.d their bios.

Please revi. ~ and let us know if you have any additional edits.
Thanks,

Julie

From: Lee- !ley, Matt

Sent: Tue ,, June 08, 2010 7:06 PM

To: McNu, arcia K; Hayes, David; Castle, Anne

Cc: Rodr -, Julie; Barkoff, Kendra; \Wain: n, Barbara W; Hines, Vic; Nowakowski, Judy J; Archuleta,
Deanna; S e, Mark K

Subject: F R IMMEDIATE REVIEW - close hold - draft release on updated Plume Team estimates

Hello everyc-z,



We have updc-ed information from the Plume Teum regarding flow rates from before the riser cut. We are
working to get the information out as quickly as possible, and perhaps even tonight.

Can you please review the attached DRAFT statement from Marcia (06-08-2010 FRTG update)?

We would lin to two other documents from that statement, which are also both attached.

Please keep t! 2se documents close hold and provide me your comments on the Dr. McNutt statement ASAP
(within the ne t 30 minutes).

Marcia, | will ¢ 2rt you if we are able to make this znnouncement tonight so that you can tell the Plume Team
scientists.

Thanks,
Matt



